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554/4
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pinta-ala
m2

1380
1278
1559
1102

hinta
€ /m2
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3,36
3,36

hinta
€

1
4294,08
5238,24
3702,72

lohkomis-
kustannukset/€
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VAPAA
VAPAA
VAPAA
VAPAA

JUKOLA
VAPAAT OMAKOTITONTIT

551/1 1546 1 350 VAPAA
554/3 1216 1 350 VAPAA


